
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES

FAR No. 1-A

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2020

Particulars UACS CODE
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23
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Allotments

Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code

Fund Cluster

Budgetary Support to Government Corporations

Philippine Institute for Development Studies

< not applicable >

35 058 0000000

01 Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

X

:

:

:

:

:

Current Year Appropriations
Supplemental
Continuing Appropriations

SUMMARY 322,294,000.00 (31,429,600.00) 290,864,400.00 290,864,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 290,864,400.00 7,998,000.00 39,360,000.00 44,252,000.00 19,565,000.00 111,175,000.00 7,998,000.00 38,070,111.00 36,943,223.00 27,199,505.00 110,210,839.00 0.00 179,689,400.00 0.00 964,161.00

A. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 110,210,839.00 0.00 179,689,400.00 964,161.00290,864,400.00(31,429,600.00)322,294,000.00 290,864,400.00 7,998,000.00 39,360,000.00 44,252,000.00 27,199,505.0036,943,223.0038,070,111.007,998,000.00 0.00290,864,400.00 19,565,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 111,175,000.00

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 110,210,839.00 0.00 179,689,400.00 964,161.00290,864,400.00(31,429,600.00)322,294,000.00 290,864,400.00 7,998,000.00 39,360,000.00 44,252,000.00 27,199,505.0036,943,223.0038,070,111.007,998,000.00 0.00290,864,400.00 19,565,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 111,175,000.00

Financial Assistance/Subsidy 5021400000 110,210,839.00 0.00 179,689,400.00 964,161.00290,864,400.00(31,429,600.00)322,294,000.00 290,864,400.00 7,998,000.00 39,360,000.00 44,252,000.00 27,199,505.0036,943,223.0038,070,111.007,998,000.00 0.00290,864,400.00 19,565,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 111,175,000.00

Budgetary Support to Government-Owned and/or 5021404000 110,210,839.00 0.00 179,689,400.00 964,161.00290,864,400.00(31,429,600.00)322,294,000.00 290,864,400.00 7,998,000.00 39,360,000.00 44,252,000.00 27,199,505.0036,943,223.0038,070,111.007,998,000.00 0.00290,864,400.00 19,565,000.000.00 0.00 0.00 111,175,000.00

Subsidy Support to Operations of GOCCs 5021404001 322,294,000.00 (31,429,600.00) 290,864,400.00 290,864,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 290,864,400.00 7,998,000.00 39,360,000.00 44,252,000.00 19,565,000.00 7,998,000.00111,175,000.00 38,070,111.00 36,943,223.00 27,199,505.00 110,210,839.00 0.00 179,689,400.00 0.00 964,161.00

GRAND TOTAL 322,294,000.00 (31,429,600.00) 290,864,400.00 290,864,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 290,864,400.00 7,998,000.00 39,360,000.00 44,252,000.00 19,565,000.00 111,175,000.00 7,998,000.00 38,070,111.00 36,943,223.00 27,199,505.00 110,210,839.00 0.00 179,689,400.00 0.00 964,161.00
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